موجوداتها.

Gentlemen / Securities Commission Greetings and after,,,
We would like to inform you that the Kuwaiti
Privatization Holding Company has paid off the loans of
the South Electronics Company P.S.C. from the Arab
Investment Bank amounting to 6,200,000 six million and
two hundred thousand Jordanian dinars and registered it
as a liability for the Kuwaiti Privatization Holding
Company, to be paid in monthly installments for a period
of (7) seven years starting from the year 2027, in order to
reduce bank interest on the South Electronics Company